
May/June Events 

Tues. May 28 at 9:00 AM                        SUMMER READING PROGRAM BEGINS! 

Tues. May 28 at 10:00 AM                           Art Time For LiƩles 

Thurs. May 30 at 10:00 AM                          Stories For LiƩles 

Fri. May 31 from 1:00-3:00                           G.O.A.T. Summer Kickoff Party 

*Mon. June 3 at 2:00 PM                               Kids Canvas PainƟng: Firefly Night* 

*Mon. June 3 at 6:00 PM                               Kids Canvas PainƟng: Firefly Night* 

Tues. June 4 from 1:30-3:00                         STEM ConstrucƟon 

Thurs. June 6 at 10:00 AM                            Stories For LiƩles 

Thurs. June 6 at 1:30 PM                               Professor Steve @ the YMCA 

Sat, June 8 from 10:00-1:00                         Book Sale 

*Mon. June 10 at 2:00 PM                            Kids CraŌ: Tie-dye Tote Bags* 

*Mon. June 10 at 6:00 PM                            Kids CraŌ: Tie-dye Tote Bags* 

Thurs. June 13 at 10:00 AM                          Stories For LiƩles 

Thurs. June 13 at 1:30 PM                             Silly Safaris @ the YMCA 

*Thurs. June 13 at 6:00 PM             Bandana Wreath CraŌ for Adults 

Sat. June 15 from 10:00-11:30 AM               Pokémon Club 

*Mon. June 17 at 2:00 PM                             Kids CraŌ: BuƩon Badge Making* 

*Mon. June 17 at 6:00 PM                             Kids CraŌ: BuƩon Badge Making* 

Tues. June 18 at 1:30                                      Romeo and Juliet @ the YMCA 

Thurs. June 20 at 10:00 AM                           Stories For LiƩles 

Thurs. June 20 at 1:30 PM                              Professor Tony @ the YMCA 

Thurs. June 20  10:00 AM to 7:00 PM          Got Game Fiery Snack TasƟng 

*Mon. June 24 at 2:00 PM                             Kids CraŌ: Slime Time* 

*Mon. June 24 at 6:00 PM                             Kids CraŌ: Slime Time* 

*Wed. June 26 at 10:00 AM                           Kids “Drive-in” Theater 

Thurs. June 27 at 10:00 AM                            Stories For LiƩles 

Thurs. June 27 at 1:30 PM                               Rope Warrior @ the YMCA 

Thurs. June 27 from 5:00-7:00                        Game Night Party 

*RegistraƟon Required* For Starred Events 
To register, call at 812-367-1671 or go to jdcpl.us/calendar 



July Events 

*Mon. July 1 at 2:00 PM                           Kids Canvas PainƟng: Spray BoƩle Art* 

*Mon. July 1 at 6:00 PM                           Kids Canvas PainƟng: Spray BoƩle Art* 

*Mon. July 8 at 2:00 PM                           Kids CraŌ: Tile Coasters* 

*Mon. July 8 at 6:00 PM                           Kids CraŌ: Tile Coasters* 

Wed. July 10 from 1:30-3:30                   Open PainƟng Day 

Thurs. July 11 at 10:00 AM                       Stories For LiƩles 

Thurs. July 11 at 1:30 PM                          Mike Hemmelgarn @ the YMCA 

Thurs. July 11 from 2:00-7:00                   Sports Fest  

Sat. July 13 from 10:00-11:30 AM            Pokémon Club 

Sat. July 13 from 10:00-1:00                     Book Sale 

*Mon. July 15 at 2:00 PM                          Plushie Workshop* 

*Mon. July 15 at 6:00 PM                          Plushie Workshop* 

Tues. July 16 from 10:00-11:30 AM         Bubble Party @ 18th St. Park 

Thurs. July 18 at 10:00 AM                         Stories For LiƩles 

Thurs. July 18 at 1:30 PM                            Wonderlab @ the YMCA 

*Thurs July 18 at 6:00PM                            Floral BoƩle CraŌ for Adults 

Fri. July 19 from 10:00-12:00                     Open PlayƟme for LiƩles 

Fri. July 19 at 5:00 PM                                SUMMER READING PROGRAM ENDS! 

*Mon. July 22 at 2:00 PM                           Kids CraŌ: PainƟng Ceramic Trophies* 

*Mon. July 22 at 6:00 PM                            Kids CraŌ: PainƟng Ceramic Trophies* 

Thurs. July 25 at 10:00 AM                          Stories For LiƩles 

Thurs. July 25 at 1:30 PM                             Animal Tales @ the YMCA 

*Thurs. July 25 at 5:00 PM                           Pollyanna Movie/Glad Game 

*Wed. July 31 at 1:30 PM                             Teddy Graham Beach Party CraŌ/Snack* 

All dates/programs may be subject to change.  
Check social media for updates! 

Monday Afternoon & Evening  
Crafts For Kids 

To register, call 812-367-1671 or go to jdcpl.us 



At the Tri-County YMCA Stories For Littles 
Thursdays at 10:00  

 

 

 

Come for stories, songs, and 
craŌs! Older siblings are 

welcome to join us! 

 

Open play is a great way for 
children to develop their  

imagination and social skills.  
Come play at the Library! 

Pokémon Club 
Sat. June 15 and Sat. July 13 

10:00-11:30 
Come and enjoy all things Pokémon! 

There will be games, craŌs,  
and of course, card trading! 

STEM ConstrucƟon    Tuesday June 4 from 1:30-3:00 
Gayle will be bringing all sorts of STEM building toys 
from Jasper! No sign up needed, all ages welcome! 



PROGRAMS/HAPPENINGS 
Featured Performances 

 


